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Cold case, hf only, W =1.00m/s
Pressure (mb)
120 140 160~ 180

800 — T T g [T Ty T LT 1800

Cotton

DeM ott

Jensen
600} Kaercher 1600

Lin

Liu
400}, 1 1400

/

200} © 1200
O | | | | | | T SRR L L L | | | | | | | | | | | | | | \‘O
0O 2 4 6 0 10 20 30 40 120 140  -70 -68 -66 -64 -62 -60

IWC (mg/m®) Ni (1/cc) RHi (%) Temp (C)

450

400+

350+

300+

250 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
103 10t 1 10° 10t 10 120 140 10* 10% 1

IWC (mg/m®) Ni (1/cc) RHi (%) Ni/dt (1/cc)



